 U383_ZS25 Exd_DoP_e_070828 1/8
Vane wheel flow sensor
BFA25 ZG5 Ex-d
int
Vane wheel flow probe BFA25
(Dimensions see Page 3)
Functional principle
• vane wheel flow sensor

BAGGI
2/8
Model designation (example)
BFA25/25 -350 G     E 350 p10 Ex-d ZG5
(1)  (2)     (3)   (4)  (5) (6) (7) (8)
Basic types
Type
 'stainless steel 100 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFE/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFE/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFE/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFE/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFE/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 'stainless steel 260 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFE/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFE/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFE/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFE/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFE/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 'stainless steel 370 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFE/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFE/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFE/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFE/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFE/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 'stainless steel 500 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFE/500/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFE/500/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFE/500/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFE/500/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFE/500/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 'titanium 100 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFT/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFT/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFT/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFT/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFT/100/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 'titanium 260 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFT/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFT/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFT/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFT/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFT/260/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
Vane wheel flow sensor
BFA25 ZG5 Ex-d
int
B.A.G.G.I Srl  - V.le Campania, 29 - 20133 Milano (Italy) - Tel. +39-02-715547 Fax +39-02-7490571 - baggi@baggi.com
BAGGI
U383_ZS25 Exd_DoP_e_070828 3/8
Basic types (cont.)
Type
 'titanium 370 °C'
 BFA25/25-250GFT/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-350GFT/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-450GFT/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-550GFT/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
 BFA25/25-650GFT/370/p10/ZG5 Ex-d
(1) Sensor type / diameter
 Vane wheel flow sensor BFA25 with sensor Ø 25 mm and shaft Ø 25 mm
(2) Sensor length - dimension C (see Drawing Page 1)
 250 / 350 / 450 / 550 / 650 mm